Domlauf Passau

Geschrieben von: Sonja

Sonntag, den 29. April 2012 um 18:51 Uhr -

Domlauf
22.04.2012
ges.
21
4100 m
4
14
38
7400 m
58
7
110
23
153

AK
12

1300 m
Uhrmann Alexandra

Fruth Cosmas
Fruth Damian

Uhrmann Thomas

Schoénpaf3 Klaus
Brandl Sonja
Weber Hans
Weber Anneliese

Winkler Johann

00:05:51

00:16:01

00:17:39

00:20:48

00:29:57

00:30:52

00:33:49

00:34:28

00:36:43




